
 
 
 
 

 
Tower Garden 

 
Special thanks to Roxann Barrow and Erin Ermis for their 
successful grant writing efforts to obtain a Tower Garden.  A 
Tower Garden is a vertical aeroponic growing system that 
allows up to 20  vegetables, herbs, fruits and flowers in less 
than three square feet.  The Spring Road Tower Garden is 
located indoors near the office.  All students will have an 
opportunity to view the Tower Garden and the growth of the 
plants in it.  Teachers may also engage students in activities 
related to the Tower Garden.  

 
Spring Break 

NO School 
Monday, March 25 through Friday, March 29. 

SCHOOL RESUMES ON MONDAY, APRIL 1. 
 

The RoadRunner Resouce 
 

Like Spring Road Elementary School on Facebook @ sr1191 
Follow us on Twitter @ SpringRoadNJSD 

Important Dates 
 

Thursday, March 21 
Skate Night 

 
Friday, March 22  
3:05 PM Dismissal 

 
Monday, March 25 –  

Friday, March 29 
Spring Break – NO SCHOOL 

 
Monday, April 1 
School Resumes 

 
Tuesday, April 2- 
Tuesday, April 9 
Square 1 Art Sale 

 
Tuesday, April 9  

PTO Meeting at 4:30 PM 
 

Friday, April 19  
NO School 

 
Monday, April 22  

NO School 
(Digital Learning Day) 

 
Thursday, April 25  

Badger Bash  
at  

Badger Sports Park 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Safe, Respectful, and Responsible 
It’s the Rockin’ Roadrunner Way 

District & Community Events 
 

Visit our District website for information about events that your 
child may participate in during the school year.  The District 
website is www.neenah.k12.wi.us. District Events, Athletics & 
Activities are on the left of the main page.  Use the “Community” 
link at the top right to locate events within the community.  


